
EXHIBIT "A" 

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING DATES 
BLACKBURN CREEK COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 

FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

All meetings will convene at / f :DQ.m. at t.o253 frier;;iy tcwr+-, L(l__,\<.e_wood 'f<cu7e,h, r::-L 
3LJ24Q 


